
                7th & 8th Boys Basketball Schedule
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE 7th A 7th B 8th B 8th A 

11/15/18 Thursday Hereford Plainview 4:30 5:45 7:00 7:15 Ash

11/19/18 Monday Canyon Plainview 4:30 5:45 7:00 6:00 Ash

11/29/18 Thursday Estacado Estacado 4:30 5:45 7:00 7:15 Ash

12/1/18 Saturday Dumas 7th A & B tour. Dumas TBA TBA X X

12/3/18 Monday Dumas Plainview 4:00 5:15 6:30 6:00 Ash

12/10/18 Monday Canyon Canyon 5:00 6:15 5:00 6:15

12/15/18 Saturday 8th Dumas A&B tour. Dumas X X TBA TBA

12/17/18 Monday Westover Plainview 4:30 5:45 7:00 7:15 Ash

1/10/19 Thursday Hereford Hereford 5:00 6:15 5:00 6:15

1/14/19 Monday Estacado Coronado 4:30 5:45 7:00 7:15 Ash

1/24/19 Thursday Dumas Dumas 4:00 5:15 4:00 5:15

1/28/19 Monday Westover Westover 5:00 6:15 5:00 6:15

2/2/19 Saturday 7th A&B Canyon tour. Canyon TBA TBA X X
8th A&B Westover tour. Westover X X TBA TBA
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DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE

11/19/15 Thursday Trinity Christian Plainview

11/23/15 Monday Dumas Plainview

12/3/15 Thursday Hereford Hereford

12/5/15 Saturday Hereford 7th A & B tour. Hereford

12/7/15 Monday Estacado Coronado

12/12/15 Saturday Dumas 8th A & B tour. Dumas

12/14/15 Monday Westover Westover

1/7/15 Thursday Canyon Plainview

1/11/16 Monday Dumas Dumas

1/21/16 Thursday Hereford Plainview

1/25/16 Monday Estacado Estacado 

2/1/16 Monday Westover Plainview

2/6/16 Saturday Canyon 7th A & B tour. Canyon
Westover 8th A & B tour. Westover

2/8/16 Monday Canyon Canyon
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TIME
7th    /   8th

A  -   B     A   -   B
     5  -   X    6:15 -  X

7A-4:00  7B-5:15  8B-6:30
8A-6  ASH

       5  - 6:15      6:15  -  5

         TBA

7A-4:30  7B-5:45  8B-7
8A-7:15  ASH

                 TBA

       5  - 6:15      6:15  -  5

7A-4:30  7B-5:45  8B-7
8A-6:00  ASH

       4  - 5:15     4  -  5:15

7A-4:30  7B-5:45  8B-7
8A-7:15  ASH

7A-4:30  7B-5:45  8B-7
8A-7:15  ASH

7A-4:30  7B-5:45  8B-7
8A-7:15  ASH

         TBA
                 TBA

       5  - 6:15      6:15  -  5
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